JH VOLLEYBALL 2024

Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Thursday

8/156/2024

8/19/2024

8/21/2024

8/26/2023

8/28/2024

9/3/2024

9/5/2024

9/9/2024

9/11/2024

9/16/2024

9/18/2024

9/19/2024

9/24/2024

9/25/2024

9/30/2024

10/2/2024

10/7/2024

10/9/2024

10/10/2024

Green (Scrimmage)
Portsmouth West
@ Minford
@ South Webster
Symmes Valley
Valley
@ South Gallia
@ Western
Oak Hill
Eastern
@ Symmes Valley
@ Notre Dame
South Gallia
Western
Minford
@ Oak Hill
South Webster
@ Eastern

@ Portsmouth West

Game Time

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

Bus Time

4:15

4:00

3:00

4:00

3:30

4:15

3:45

4:00

4:15



